:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9962510

Sep 15, 2024 - 04:25 (UTC)

In epoch 311,328 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1264197 - 0.019180846 ETH®
46.35 USD

2 1264198 - 0.019158166 ETH®
46.30 USD

3 1264199 - 0.019171190 ETH&®
46.33 USD

4 1264200 - 0.019185383 ETH®
46.36 USD

S 1264201 - 0.019196200 ETH®
46.39 USD

6 1264202 - 0.019198874 ETH®
46.39 USD

7 1264203 - 0.019153790 ETH®
46.29 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9962510
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/311328
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1264197
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1264198
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1264199
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1264200
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1264201
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1264202
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1264203

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

1264204

1264205

1264206

1264207

1264208

1264209

1264210

1264211

1264212

Validator Id

1172142

Amount

- 0.065229065
157.64 USD

- 0.019162323
46.31 USD

- 0.019212853
46.43 USD

- 0.019184986
46.36 USD

- 0.019166391
46.32 USD

- 0.064751567
156.49 USD

- 0.019196487
46.39 USD

- 0.019187212
46.37 USD

- 0.019178879
46.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.046087670
111.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1264204
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1264205
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1264206
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1264207
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1264208
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1264209
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1264210
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1264211
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1264212
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1172142

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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